
1º Percurso Treino COSEC - Cristalina/GO
Fazenda Santa Luzia 11.7.2021

Clube de Orientação Serra dos Cristais

Ana Paula de Souza Silva
Clube de Orientação Serra dos Cristais
Course : D Adulto N
Distance : 3600m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:49:39 (13'48"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Andréia Alves Barros 1:33:33

1. 57 00:03:13 160m 20'06"/km
2. 34 00:06:49 00:10:02 376m 18'08"/km
3. 54 00:01:49 00:11:51 129m 14'05"/km
4. 50 00:03:18 00:15:09 289m 11'25"/km
5. 32 00:03:42 00:18:51 337m 10'59"/km
6. 42 00:08:05 00:26:56 680m 11'53"/km
7. 41 00:04:32 00:31:28 288m 15'44"/km
8. 39 00:09:42 00:41:10 482m 20'07"/km
9. 50 00:02:48 00:43:58 262m 10'41"/km

10. 56 00:00:54 00:44:52 96m 9'23"/km
11. 51 00:01:42 00:46:34 127m 13'23"/km
12. 55 00:02:32 00:49:06 194m 13'04"/km
13. 999 00:00:33 00:49:39 109m 5'03"/km
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